Leader of Recognized Party Travel and Hospitality

April 1, 2021 - March 31, 2022

|Name

|Posting Date

|Expense Type

Description

Amount

GARY C BURRILL MLA
GARY C BURRILL MLA
GARY C BURRILL MLA

GARY C BURRILL MLA
GARY C BURRILL MLA
GARY C BURRILL MLA
GARY C BURRILL MLA
GARY C BURRILL MLA

GARY C BURRILL MLA
GARY C BURRILL MLA
GARY C BURRILL MLA
GARY C BURRILL MLA
GARY C BURRILL MLA
GARY C BURRILL MLA
GARY C BURRILL MLA

GARY C BURRILL MLA
GARY C BURRILL MLA

2021-09-10
2021-09-10
2021-09-10

2022-01-13
2022-01-13
2022-01-13
2022-01-19
2022-01-19

2022-02-16
2022-02-16
2022-02-16
2022-02-16
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2022-02-28

2022-03-31
2022-03-31

Members Of Legislature
Members Of Legislature
Members Of Legislature

Members Of Legislature
Members Of Legislature
Members Of Legislature
Members Of Legislature
Members Of Legislature

Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)

Members Of Legislature
Members Of Legislature
Members Of Legislature

Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)

Members Of Legislature
Members Of Legislature

Members Of Legislature
Members Of Legislature

JUL 14-16, MEALS

JUL 14-15, SYDNEY, HOTEL

JUN 22, MEALS

OCT 2-18, MEALS
NOV 11-15, MEALS
NOV 11, PARKING
NOV 30, MEALS
DEC 8-15, MEALS

SEP 16-17, LEADERS EXP
SEP 15-18, MEALS

SEP 1-30, MEALS

SEP 17, SYDNEY, HOTEL
FEB 25, LEADERS EXP
FEB 11-28, MEALS

FEB 14, PARKING

MAR 13-16, CAR RENTAL
MAR 14-22, MEALS

$110.94
$192.28
$13.57

$116.43
$32.76
$7.39
$30.36
$78.30

$423.37
$32.47
$220.22
$154.42
$77.05
$90.46
$7.39

$164.40
$152.86
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