Leader of Recognized Party Travel and Hospitality

April 1, 2021 - March 31, 2022

Name	Posting Date	Expense Type	Description	Amount
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2021-09-10	Members Of Legislature	JUL 14-16, MEALS	\$110.94
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2021-09-10	Members Of Legislature	JUL 14-15, SYDNEY, HOTEL	\$192.28
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2021-09-10	Members Of Legislature	JUN 22, MEALS	\$13.57
CADV C DUDDUL MI A	2022-01-13	Marshaus Of Lagislature	OCT 2.40 MEALS	Ć11C 42
GARY C BURRILL MLA		Members Of Legislature	OCT 2-18, MEALS	\$116.43
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2022-01-13	Members Of Legislature	NOV 11-15, MEALS	\$32.76
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2022-01-13	Members Of Legislature	NOV 11, PARKING	\$7.39
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2022-01-19	Members Of Legislature	NOV 30, MEALS	\$30.36
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2022-01-19	Members Of Legislature	DEC 8-15, MEALS	\$78.30
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2022-02-16	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	SEP 16-17, LEADERS EXP	\$423.37
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2022-02-16	Members Of Legislature	SEP 15-18, MEALS	\$32.47
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2022-02-16	Members Of Legislature	SEP 1-30, MEALS	\$220.22
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2022-02-16	Members Of Legislature	SEP 17, SYDNEY, HOTEL	\$154.42
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2022-02-28	Kilometres Travelled (AP HST 15)	FEB 25, LEADERS EXP	\$77.05
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2022-02-28	Members Of Legislature	FEB 11-28, MEALS	\$90.46
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2022-02-28	Members Of Legislature	FEB 14, PARKING	\$7.39
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2022-03-31	Members Of Legislature	MAR 13-16, CAR RENTAL	\$164.40
GARY C BURRILL MLA	2022-03-31	Members Of Legislature	MAR 14-22, MEALS	\$152.86